Record #

B-20-336
B-20-351
B-20-371
B-20-389
B-20-400
B-20-405
B-20-413
B-20-422

B-20-424

B-20-446
B-20-427

B-20-428

B-20-429

B-20-431
B-20-432
B-20-436
B-20-441
B-20-445

B-20-442
B-20-443
B-20-444

B-20-448
B-20-447
B-20-449
B-20-450

Applicant Name

Gene Niksa

DANIEL THEROUX
GARY PELLETIER

Scott Dodge

Brian Flamand Flamand
isaiah robison

CARL MERCIERI
Kenneth Moreau
MASSACHUSETTS FIRE
TECHNOLOGIES

Daniel Fonzi
Patrick Kubala

Bernie Drapeau

SEAN BRADSHAW

Kenneth LeBlanc
Christopher Pope
RICHARD NICEWARNER
Jaime Morin

Dakota Smith

Joseph Kennedy
Vasilie Kukharchuk
Gregory Hamelin

TRACY JANIK
Steven Silverman
TRACY JANIK
Window World

Street No

27
79
568
45
20
45
470
50

515

25
69

277

86
480
24
15
22

70
144
25

515
143
515
49

Street Name

BARDWELL ST
PITTROFF AV
NEWTON ST
DAYTON ST
GARDEN ST
FAIRVIEW ST
NEWTON ST
ASHTON LN

GRANBY RD

MAGNOLIATR
LAMB ST

BLUEBERRY BD

BRAINARD ST

PARK ST
GRANBY RD
YOUNG CR
CENTRAL AV
DALE ST

CHARON TR
S MAIN ST
THE KNOLLS

GRANBY RD
WOODBRIDGE ST
GRANBY RD

PINE GROVE DR

Unit

Work Description

Ground sign 48" X 60" Real Estate sign panel between posts. Non-
luminated. Bardwell Arms.

Garage addition with bonus room and enclosed porch.

Install conveyor belt for bringing goods to and from basement. White
Sprinkler System: Wet Fire Sprinkler System at Counseling of Aging
Add small 12x14 room

Demolition: Pool not used.

New (ground up) wood framed branch bank. Peoples Bank

Door: Remove the middle French door

INSTALL NEW WET CHEMICAL FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM UNDER
KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD TO MEET UL300 STANDARDS

Solar: Install solar electric panels to roof of existing home, to be
interconnected with the homes electrical system8.16 kw,

Windows: Replace 23 Double Hung Windows.

Remove existing wood clapboards. Install house wrap and new vinyl
siding. Install new construction windows. Every window being r
Insulation: Adding insulation to the attic and air sealing attic/basement
rim joist. Please see attached Mass Save Contract.

New single-family ranch-style home with three bedrooms, two full
baths, attached two-car garage, and a partially finished walkout
Installation of a NFPA 13 Sprinkler system throughout the building.
New Harman Pellet Stove, model P68.

Windows and Doors: Replacement of 4 windows and 1 patio door
Shed Dormer

Reroof: Remove the roofing shingles down to the decking, install ice
and water barrier 6' up and synthetic underlayment. Install 30
Siding: Install new vinyl siding

construct a 10x24 detached carport with helical engineered piers
Sign: Install 6' x 10' x 14" Pole Sign internally illuminated with LED on 2
(two) 6" square steel posts at the Hange

Interior 2nd Floor Remodel.

Sign: Install 36" x 14'9" LED Backlit Wall Sign @ Hanger Pub.
Windows: 3 windows all in kitchen/living room area (one big room)



B-20-451
B-20-457

B-20-452
B-20-453
B-20-454
B-20-455
B-20-456
B-20-458
B-20-459
B-20-460

B-20-461

B-20-481
B-20-462

B-20-463
B-20-465
B-20-466

B-20-468

B-20-469
B-20-471
B-20-473
B-20-474
B-20-476
B-20-475
B-20-477

B-20-478

Window World
Brad Viola

ERIC BOUSQUET
Jaime Morin
Window World
Window World
Scott Doughman

Quality Home service llc

Window World

TROMPKE, JAMES TROMPKE

Pioneer Valley Photovoltaics

John Dembkowski
Robert Calhoun

Jailyn Gonzalez
Robert Calhoun
Robert Calhoun

Scott Doughman

Scott Doughman
Steven Eckman
Window World
Jaime Morin
Window World
Jaime Morin
Christopher Daley

Christopher Daley

110
24

161
41
166

14
42

495

22

12
103

16
32

32

165

92
89
42
21

416

BROCKWAY LN
CARRIAGE LN

NEWTON ST

W SUMMIT ST
PINE GROVE DR
PINE GROVE DR
WILLIMANSETT ST
BRIDGE ST
CENTRAL AV
GRANBY RD

ASHTON LN

YOUNG CR
AMHERST RD

NORTH ST
BRIGHAM RD

SCOTT HOLLOW DR

KIMBERLY DR

WILDWOOD LN
WILLIMANSETT ST
VALLEY VIEW DR
ALVORD ST

PINE GROVE DR
RIVER RD
WOODBRIDGE TR

PEARL ST

64

Patio Door in sun room. Storm door going on entry. 2 windows in
bathroom. 2 window in Kit. 4 windows in Sunroom. 5 windows in be
Siding: Remove existing Vinyl siding and install new Vinyl siding.
Remodeling the kitchen and two bathrooms.Open up walls up for
electrical and/or plumbing and we may open up the dining room

Door: replacement of 1 patio door

Windows and Doors: 1 entry door, 5 window

Windows: Replacement 1 window in the kitchen room

Windows: Remove and replace 4 window

Reroof: Remove old shingle and replace with new architectural shingles
1 Entry door

Replace exterior stairs

Solar: Installation of photovoltaic solar array on South roof of attaching
garage and southeast roof of residence.

Wood burning stove insert will be installed with chimney liner and cap.
This is will be installed into the existing chimney

Insulation: Install 9" cellulose to 832 square feet to attic flat.

Reroof: Strip down roof and install new asphalt shingles. Re-point
chimney. Install new

Insulation: Install 6" cellulose to 1336 square feet to attic flat.
Insulation: Install 10" cellulose to 707 square feet to attic flat.

Windows: Remove and replace 16 windows and 1 patio door, like with
like, no structural changes. U factor is .30 and .28. See window spec.
Door: Remove and replace 1 patio door, like with like, no structural
changes. U factor is .28

Install 12" cellulose to 1260 square feet to attic flat.

Windows and Doors: 1 Window in the kitchen and 1 patio door
Windows and Doors: replacement of 15 windows and 2 patio doors.
Windows: 2 Windows front room (living room)

Windows and Doors: replacment of 1 patio door and 1 window
Renovate family room.

Renovate attic to make master bathroom and closet. Including adding
two skylights



B-20-479
B-20-480
B-20-485
B-20-486
B-20-487

B-20-490

B-20-491
B-20-493
B-20-494

B-20-496
B-20-497
B-20-498

B-20-499
B-20-503

B-20-507

B-20-505
B-20-512

B-20-515

B-20-517
30872
B-20-500
30863

B-20-484
30864
30865

Scott Doughman
Window World
Dennis Audet
Jean Duquette
Window World

Paul Schmidt
Jailyn Gonzalez
Thomas Torrico
Robert Calhoun
Daniel Fonzi
Robert Calhoun

Energia LLC

Chris Jacobs
WAYNE SELKIRK

Window World

Window World
Henry Eskett

LEE SAVAGE
SHERRY G

Scott Doughman
Scott Doughman

Debra Asselin

Crystal Stevens

Adam Quenneville

Carla Gaouette

17
317
32
78
32
81

22
22

11

10

60

52

143
21

88

39

344

44

60
101

WILDWOOD LN
PINE GROVE DR
HADLEY ST
LYON GREEN
PINE GROVE DR

AMHERST RD

LAMB ST
E RED BRIDGE LN
HAIG AV

ROUNDELAY RD
SKYLINE DR
SAN SOUCI DR

ALVORD ST
PARKVIEW DR

PINE GROVE DR

PINE GROVE DR
JEWETT LN

ALVORD ST

W SUMMIT ST
CHARLES ST
NEWTON ST
MCKINLEY AV

PARK ST
BRIGHAM RD
BARDWELL ST

20

Remove and replace 1 entry door, like with like, no structural changes.
Double Entry door

New entry door and New Storm door. *NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES*
Building of one family home with attached two car garage.

Windows: 1 window is going to be in the bedroom and 1 entry door
Cellulose: 1000 sq ft, 13" layer R-45 added to attic floor, open blow
cellulose, air sealing as needed

Windows: Install windows (2 kitchen; 1 laundry room; 3 right bedroom;
4 living room; 1 1st floor bathroom; 8 front porch; 1 stairs to 2nd
Installation of 7.26kw roof mounted photovoltaic system

Install R-19 fiberglass to 486 square feet to kneewall slope

Solar: Install solar electric panels to roof of existing home
interconnected with homes electrical8.16 kw 24 panels

Insulation: Install 10" cellulose to 756 square feet to attic flat.
Insulation Attic Flat Open Blow Celllulose Kneewall Slope Rigid Board
Siding: on north side of house and attached garage, install new house
wrap and Hardieplank siding. On south side of house repair
Woodstove: Vermont Casting, Encore, 1482-2011

1 2-Lite casement (window) upstairs front bedroom and 1 3-Lite
Casement(window) Upstairs back bedroom

3 Single Casements (windows) in the Kitchen and 1 twin casement
(Window) in the bedroom

Repair roof: Tree fell throw garage roof. Sister new rafters and replace
Garage repair: Repair approx. 8' X 8' section of the garage due to
damage by a tree. Repair rafters - like to like - and

Remodel bathroom: Gut and remodel bathroom: Install waterproof
walls in tub area; install new sheet rock; remove and install new
Door: Remove and replace 1 entry door, like with like

Windows: Remove and replace (9) windows, like with like

Roofing: Portion of roof

Roofing: Modbit Section: Remove existing roofing down to original
substrate. At Willits Halowell Center

Roofing: Flat roof EPDM on back valley of roof.

Roofing: repairing some shingles on the detached garage



30866
30867
30868
30869
30870
30871
B-20-464
B-20-472
B-20-483
B-20-492
B-20-508
B-20-509
B-20-502

SM-20-10
B-20-482

NICHOLAS BERNIER
NICHOLAS BERNIER
Al Beaulieu

Adam Quenneville
NICHOLAS BERNIER
NICHOLAS BERNIER
Mark Sychev
NICHOLAS BERNIER
Gerard Ronan
Adam Quenneville
Adam Quenneville
Adam Quenneville
NICHOLAS BERNIER

bill fay
Dean LoMascolo

18
71
17
238

534
25

39
138

15
32

470
31

FOREST DR
SUNSET AV
ASHTON LN
EAST ST
HARTFORD ST
AMHERST RD
TAMPA ST
CEDAR RG
BARDWELL ST
WILLIMANSETT ST
FULTON ST
COLUMBIA ST
SAN SOUCI DR

NEWTON ST
TAMPA ST

Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:
Roofing:

Remove existing roof covering .

Remove existing roof covering .

Strip all layers of roofing on the rear garage roof
Remove and replace shingles on house and garage
Remove existing roof covering . Install new
Remove existing roof covering . Install new

The whole building will be re roofed

Remove existing roof covering . Install new
Single family home and detached garage

New roof, remove and replace exiting roofing
Remove and replace existing roofing

Remove and replace existing roofing

remove existing roof covering . Install new

Sheet Metal: Install duct system for (1) gas furnace with coiling coil.
Install duct for (2) exhaust fans.
Trailer: Size 39L x 12W x 12H,



