Record #	Applicant Name	Street No	Street Name	Unit	Work Description
					Ground sign 48" X 60" Real Estate sign panel between posts. Non-
B-20-336	Gene Niksa	27	BARDWELL ST		Illuminated. Bardwell Arms.
B-20-351	DANIEL THEROUX	79	PITTROFF AV		Garage addition with bonus room and enclosed porch.
B-20-371	GARY PELLETIER	568	NEWTON ST		Install conveyor belt for bringing goods to and from basement. White
B-20-389	Scott Dodge	45	DAYTON ST		Sprinkler System: Wet Fire Sprinkler System at Counseling of Aging
B-20-400	Brian Flamand Flamand	20	GARDEN ST		Add small 12x14 room
B-20-405	isaiah robison	45	FAIRVIEW ST		Demolition: Pool not used.
B-20-413	CARL MERCIERI	470	NEWTON ST		New (ground up) wood framed branch bank. Peoples Bank
B-20-422	Kenneth Moreau	50	ASHTON LN		Door: Remove the middle French door
	MASSACHUSETTS FIRE				INSTALL NEW WET CHEMICAL FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM UNDER
B-20-424	TECHNOLOGIES	515	GRANBY RD		KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD TO MEET UL300 STANDARDS
					Solar: Install solar electric panels to roof of existing home, to be
B-20-446	Daniel Fonzi	25	MAGNOLIA TR		interconnected with the homes electrical system8.16 kw,
B-20-427	Patrick Kubala	69	LAMB ST		Windows: Replace 23 Double Hung Windows.
					Remove existing wood clapboards. Install house wrap and new vinyl
B-20-428	Bernie Drapeau	3	BLUEBERRY BD		siding. Install new construction windows. Every window being r
	·				Insulation: Adding insulation to the attic and air sealing attic/basement
B-20-429	SEAN BRADSHAW	277	BRAINARD ST		rim joist. Please see attached Mass Save Contract.
					New single-family ranch-style home with three bedrooms, two full
B-20-431	Kenneth LeBlanc	86	PARK ST		baths, attached two-car garage, and a partially finished walkout
B-20-432	Christopher Pope	480	GRANBY RD		Installation of a NFPA 13 Sprinkler system throughout the building.
B-20-436	RICHARD NICEWARNER	24	YOUNG CR		New Harman Pellet Stove, model P68.
B-20-441	Jaime Morin	15	CENTRAL AV		Windows and Doors: Replacement of 4 windows and 1 patio door
B-20-445	Dakota Smith	22	DALE ST		Shed Dormer
					Reroof: Remove the roofing shingles down to the decking, install ice
B-20-442	Joseph Kennedy	70	CHARON TR		and water barrier 6' up and synthetic underlayment. Install 30
B-20-443	Vasilie Kukharchuk	144	S MAIN ST		Siding: Install new vinyl siding
B-20-444	Gregory Hamelin	25	THE KNOLLS		construct a 10x24 detached carport with helical engineered piers
	<i>G</i> ,				Sign: Install 6' x 10' x 14" Pole Sign internally illuminated with LED on 2
B-20-448	TRACY JANIK	515	GRANBY RD		(two) 6" square steel posts at the Hange
B-20-447	Steven Silverman	143	WOODBRIDGE ST		Interior 2nd Floor Remodel.
B-20-449	TRACY JANIK	515	GRANBY RD		Sign: Install 36" x 14'9" LED Backlit Wall Sign @ Hanger Pub.
B-20-450	Window World	49	PINE GROVE DR		Windows: 3 windows all in kitchen/living room area (one big room)
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

B-20-451	Window World	110	BROCKWAY LN		Patio Door in sun room. Storm door going on entry. 2 windows in bathroom. 2 window in Kit. 4 windows in Sunroom. 5 windows in be
B-20-457	Brad Viola	24	CARRIAGE LN		Siding: Remove existing Vinyl siding and install new Vinyl siding.
D 20 452	EDIC DOLICOLIET	1.61	NEW/TON CT		Remodeling the kitchen and two bathrooms. Open up walls up for
B-20-452	ERIC BOUSQUET	161	NEWTON ST	C 4	electrical and/or plumbing and we may open up the dining room
B-20-453	Jaime Morin	41	W SUMMIT ST	64	Door: replacement of 1 patio door
B-20-454	Window World	166	PINE GROVE DR		Windows and Doors: 1 entry door, 5 window
B-20-455	Window World	2	PINE GROVE DR		Windows: Replacement 1 window in the kitchen room
B-20-456	Scott Doughman	14	WILLIMANSETT ST		Windows: Remove and replace 4 window
B-20-458	Quality Home service llc	42	BRIDGE ST		Reroof: Remove old shingle and replace with new architectural shingles
B-20-459	Window World	8	CENTRAL AV		1 Entry door
B-20-460	TROMPKE, JAMES TROMPKE	495	GRANBY RD		Replace exterior stairs
					Solar: Installation of photovoltaic solar array on South roof of attaching
B-20-461	Pioneer Valley Photovoltaics	22	ASHTON LN		garage and southeast roof of residence.
					Wood burning stove insert will be installed with chimney liner and cap.
B-20-481	John Dembkowski	12	YOUNG CR		This is will be installed into the existing chimney
B-20-462	Robert Calhoun	103	AMHERST RD		Insulation: Install 9" cellulose to 832 square feet to attic flat.
					Reroof: Strip down roof and install new asphalt shingles. Re-point
B-20-463	Jailyn Gonzalez	16	NORTH ST		chimney. Install new
B-20-465	Robert Calhoun	32	BRIGHAM RD		Insulation: Install 6" cellulose to 1336 square feet to attic flat.
B-20-466	Robert Calhoun	9	SCOTT HOLLOW DR		Insulation: Install 10" cellulose to 707 square feet to attic flat.
					Windows: Remove and replace 16 windows and 1 patio door, like with
B-20-468	Scott Doughman	32	KIMBERLY DR		like, no structural changes. U factor is .30 and .28. See window spec.
	C				Door: Remove and replace 1 patio door, like with like, no structural
B-20-469	Scott Doughman	7	WILDWOOD LN		changes. U factor is .28
B-20-471	Steven Eckman	165	WILLIMANSETT ST		Install 12" cellulose to 1260 square feet to attic flat.
B-20-473	Window World	7	VALLEY VIEW DR		Windows and Doors: 1 Window in the kitchen and 1 patio door
B-20-474	Jaime Morin	92	ALVORD ST		Windows and Doors: replacement of 15 windows and 2 patio doors.
B-20-476	Window World	89	PINE GROVE DR		Windows: 2 Windows front room (living room)
B-20-475	Jaime Morin	42	RIVER RD		Windows and Doors: replacment of 1 patio door and 1 window
B-20-477	Christopher Daley	21	WOODBRIDGE TR		Renovate family room.
	,				Renovate attic to make master bathroom and closet. Including adding
B-20-478	Christopher Daley	416	PEARL ST		two skylights
	r 1		=		, 🔾 😁

B-20-479	Scott Doughman	7	WILDWOOD LN		Remove and replace 1 entry door, like with like, no structural changes.
B-20-480	Window World	17	PINE GROVE DR		Double Entry door
B-20-485	Dennis Audet	317	HADLEY ST		New entry door and New Storm door. *NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES*
B-20-486	Jean Duquette	32	LYON GREEN		Building of one family home with attached two car garage.
B-20-487	Window World	78	PINE GROVE DR		Windows: 1 window is going to be in the bedroom and 1 entry door
					Cellulose: 1000 sq ft, 13" layer R-45 added to attic floor, open blow
B-20-490	Paul Schmidt	32	AMHERST RD		cellulose, air sealing as needed
					Windows: Install windows (2 kitchen; 1 laundry room; 3 right bedroom;
B-20-491	Jailyn Gonzalez	81	LAMB ST		4 living room; 1 1st floor bathroom; 8 front porch; 1 stairs to 2nd
B-20-493	Thomas Torrico	22	E RED BRIDGE LN		Installation of 7.26kw roof mounted photovoltaic system
B-20-494	Robert Calhoun	22	HAIG AV		Install R-19 fiberglass to 486 square feet to kneewall slope
					Solar: Install solar electric panels to roof of existing home
B-20-496	Daniel Fonzi	8	ROUNDELAY RD		interconnected with homes electrical8.16 kw 24 panels
B-20-497	Robert Calhoun	11	SKYLINE DR		Insulation: Install 10" cellulose to 756 square feet to attic flat.
B-20-498	Energia LLC	10	SAN SOUCI DR		Insulation Attic Flat Open Blow Celllulose Kneewall Slope Rigid Board
					Siding: on north side of house and attached garage, install new house
B-20-499	Chris Jacobs	60	ALVORD ST		wrap and Hardieplank siding. On south side of house repair
B-20-503	WAYNE SELKIRK	8	PARKVIEW DR		Woodstove: Vermont Casting, Encore, 1482-2011
					1 2-Lite casement (window) upstairs front bedroom and 1 3-Lite
B-20-507	Window World	52	PINE GROVE DR		Casement(window) Upstairs back bedroom
					3 Single Casements (windows) in the Kitchen and 1 twin casement
B-20-505	Window World	143	PINE GROVE DR		(Window) in the bedroom
B-20-512	Henry Eskett	21	JEWETT LN		Repair roof: Tree fell throw garage roof. Sister new rafters and replace
					Garage repair: Repair approx. 8' X 8' section of the garage due to
B-20-515	LEE SAVAGE	88	ALVORD ST		damage by a tree. Repair rafters - like to like - and
					Remodel bathroom: Gut and remodel bathroom: Install waterproof
B-20-517	SHERRY G	39	W SUMMIT ST	20	walls in tub area; install new sheet rock; remove and install new
30872	Scott Doughman	7	CHARLES ST		Door: Remove and replace 1 entry door, like with like
B-20-500	Scott Doughman	344	NEWTON ST		Windows: Remove and replace (9) windows, like with like
30863	Debra Asselin	44	MCKINLEY AV		Roofing: Portion of roof
					Roofing: Modbit Section: Remove existing roofing down to original
B-20-484	Crystal Stevens	0	PARK ST		substrate. At Willits Halowell Center
30864	Adam Quenneville	60	BRIGHAM RD		Roofing: Flat roof EPDM on back valley of roof.
30865	Carla Gaouette	101	BARDWELL ST		Roofing: repairing some shingles on the detached garage

30866	NICHOLAS BERNIER	18	FOREST DR	Roofing: Remove existing roof covering.
30867	NICHOLAS BERNIER	71	SUNSET AV	Roofing: Remove existing roof covering.
30868	B Al Beaulieu	17	ASHTON LN	Roofing: Strip all layers of roofing on the rear garage roof
30869	Adam Quenneville	238	EAST ST	Roofing: Remove and replace shingles on house and garage
30870	NICHOLAS BERNIER	6	HARTFORD ST	Roofing: Remove existing roof covering . Install new
30871	NICHOLAS BERNIER	534	AMHERST RD	Roofing: Remove existing roof covering . Install new
B-20-	464 Mark Sychev	25	TAMPA ST	Roofing: The whole building will be re roofed
B-20-	472 NICHOLAS BERNIER	1	CEDAR RG	Roofing: Remove existing roof covering . Install new
B-20-	483 Gerard Ronan	39	BARDWELL ST	Roofing: Single family home and detached garage
B-20-	492 Adam Quenneville	138	WILLIMANSETT ST	Roofing: New roof, remove and replace exiting roofing
B-20-	508 Adam Quenneville	9	FULTON ST	Roofing: Remove and replace existing roofing
B-20-	509 Adam Quenneville	15	COLUMBIA ST	Roofing: Remove and replace existing roofing
B-20-	502 NICHOLAS BERNIER	32	SAN SOUCI DR	Roofing: remove existing roof covering . Install new
				Sheet Metal: Install duct system for (1) gas furnace with coiling coil.
SM-20	0-10 bill fay	470	NEWTON ST	Install duct for (2) exhaust fans.
B-20-	482 Dean LoMascolo	31	TAMPA ST	Trailer: Size 39L x 12W x 12H,